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An Outline of The Gospel of Saint Luke

Prologue

Birth Narrative of John and Jesus
Childhood of Jesus

Ministry of John the Baptizer
Genealogy of Jesus

Temptation

Early Galilean Ministry

Call of the First Disciples

Healing of the Leper and the Lame Man
Call of Levi

Sabbath and Healing Controversies
Appointment of the Twelve Apostles
Sermon on the Plain

A Healer Like the Prophets of Old
John Questions Jesus

Teaching in Parables (I)

A Healer Like None Other

The Ministry of the Twelve Apostles
Disputes with the Religious Elite
Teaching in Galilee

Attacking the Religious Elite
Teaching in Parables (II)

Journey to Jerusalem

Jerusalem Ministry

Celebrates Passover with His Disciples
Garden of Gethsemanie

Peter Denies Jesus

On Trial before the Sanhedrin

On Trial before Pilate

Crucifixion

Burial

Discovery of the Empty Tomb
Resurrection Appearances

Ascension

1:1-4
Birth and Early Ministry
1:5-2:20
2:21-52
3:1-22
3:23-38
4:1-13

Galilean Ministry
4:14-44
5:1-11
5:12-26
5:27-39
6:1-11
6:12-19
6:20-49
7:1-17
7:18-39
7:40-8:21
8:22-56
9:1-11:13
11:14-53
12:1-13:35
14:1-15
14:16-18:30

18:31-19:27

Jerusalem Ministry
19:28-21:38

Passion Narrative

22:1-38

22:39-53
22:54-65
22:66-71
23:1-25

23:36-49
23:50-56
24:1-12

24:13-49
24:50-53



	Page 1

