## An Outline of The Gospel of Saint Luke

1.	Prologue	1:1-4	Dieds and Faule Ministers
3. 4. 5.	Birth Narrative of John and Jesus Childhood of Jesus Ministry of John the Baptizer Genealogy of Jesus Temptation	1:5-2:20 2:21-52 3:1-22 3:23-38 4:1-13	Birth and Early Ministry
8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21. 22.	Early Galilean Ministry Call of the First Disciples Healing of the Leper and the Lame Man Call of Levi Sabbath and Healing Controversies Appointment of the Twelve Apostles Sermon on the Plain A Healer Like the Prophets of Old John Questions Jesus Teaching in Parables (I) A Healer Like None Other The Ministry of the Twelve Apostles Disputes with the Religious Elite Teaching in Galilee Attacking the Religious Elite Teaching in Parables (II)  Journey to Jerusalem	4:14-44 5:1-11 5:12-26 5:27-39 6:1-11 6:12-19 6:20-49 7:1-17 7:18-39 7:40-8:21 8:22-56 9:1-11:13 11:14-53 12:1-13:35 14:1-15 14:16-18:30 18:31-19:27	Galilean Ministry
24.	Jerusalem Ministry	19:28–21:38	Jerusalem Ministry
26. 27. 28. 29. 30. 31. 32. 33.	Celebrates Passover with His Disciples Garden of Gethsemanie Peter Denies Jesus On Trial before the Sanhedrin On Trial before Pilate Crucifixion Burial Discovery of the Empty Tomb Resurrection Appearances Ascension	22:1-38 22:39-53 22:54-65 22:66-71 23:1-25 23:36-49 23:50-56 24:1-12 24:13-49 24:50-53	Passion Narrative